
Monday 4 April 2022 Golf SA Senior OOM Shotgun 12:30
Preliminary competition results at 5:39 pm
Flagstaff Hill Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 38
Members: None

Visitors: 38
Blue, Men, TEMP (Par 71)
Red, Women, TEMP (Par 72)
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Men Gross Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2061101142 Steven Bricknell (from Goulburn GC) Man 1 76 {+5}
2 5010200038 Shane Amor (from Grange Golf Club) Man 4 77 {+6}
3 5020300922 Mark POTTER (from The Vines of Reynella) Man 2 78 {+7}
4 5020505326 Andrew Edwards (from Mt Osmond Golf Club) Man 2 79 {+8}
5 5020500329 Sam Robertson (from Mt Osmond Golf Club) Man 6 79 {+8}
6 5112000325 Nigel Turner (from LINKS LADY BAY GOLF CLUB)Man 1 79 {+8}
7 5020302897 Vin PIKE (from The Vines of Reynella) Man 7 83 {+12}
8 5030500112 Peter Norman (from North Adelaide GC) Man 10 84 {+13}
9 5060801569 Mark Bolton (from Murray Bridge GC) Man 4 84 {+13}
10 5010303954 Lindsay Elliott (from Kooyonga GC) Man 5 85 {+14}
11 5020803182 RICHARD HOOD (from Thaxted Park) Man 14 86 {+15}
12 5020507499 Ashley Norton (from Mt Osmond Golf Club) Man 9 87 {+16}
13 5100900239 Roger Pridmore (from Naracoorte GC) Man 9 88 {+17}
14 5020502339 Christopher Gill (from Mt Osmond Golf Club) Man 9 90 {+19}
15 5020124806 Phil Donaldson (from Blackwood) Man 12 90 {+19}
16 5020507002 Simon Pritchard (from Mt Osmond Golf Club) Man 11 91 {+20}
17 5020303808 George Fullerton CLELAND (from The Vines of Reynella)Man 11 91 {+20}
18 5020503037 Alan Bartram (from Mt Osmond Golf Club) Man 20 92 {+21}
19 5010203919 Taras Mular (from Grange Golf Club) Man 15 93 {+22}
20 5110803471 Stephen McCreight (from AstonHillsMtBarker) Man 15 99 {+28}
21 5020101911 John Gilleade (from Blackwood) Man 14 100 {+29}
22 5020803953 DAVID BRADLEY (from Thaxted Park) Man 19 101 {+30}
23 5020607436 Malcolm Sangster (from West Lakes GC) Man 22 106 {+35}
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Women Gross Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 5020302498 Amanda HEAPY (from The Vines of Reynella) Woman 13 86 {+14}
2 5020100743 Angela Masters (from Blackwood) Woman 8 87 {+15}
3 5020803772 LYN HOOD (from Thaxted Park) Woman 9 89 {+17}
4 5020101465 Pamela Withers (from Blackwood) Woman 16 89 {+17}
5 5030501421 Mi Park (from North Adelaide GC) Woman 13 90 {+18}
6 5020303067 Kathryn HENDER (from The Vines of Reynella) Woman 11 91 {+19}
7 5010107123 Josephine Ricourt (from Glenelg Golf Club) Woman 10 94 {+22}
8 5020101223 Rosemary Underwood (from Blackwood) Woman 13 95 {+23}
9 5030500737 Sarah Russell (from North Adelaide GC) Woman 14 101 {+29}
10 5030500424 Merrilyn Middleton (from North Adelaide GC) Woman 18 102 {+30}
11 5030501211 Hannah Tayler (from North Adelaide GC) Woman 26 103 {+31}
12 5020803703 JANICE HARRIS (from Thaxted Park) Woman 29 111 {+39}
13 5020124660 Patricia White (from Blackwood) Woman 24 115 {+43}
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Men Nett Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 5020803182 RICHARD HOOD (from Thaxted Park) Man 14 72 / 86 {+1}
2 5020503037 Alan Bartram (from Mt Osmond Golf Club) Man 20 72 / 92 {+1}
3 5010200038 Shane Amor (from Grange Golf Club) Man 4 73 / 77 {+2}
4 5020500329 Sam Robertson (from Mt Osmond Golf Club)Man 6 73 / 79 {+2}
5 5030500112 Peter Norman (from North Adelaide GC) Man 10 74 / 84 {+3}
6 2061101142 Steven Bricknell (from Goulburn GC) Man 1 75 / 76 {+4}
7 5020302897 Vin PIKE (from The Vines of Reynella) Man 7 76 / 83 {+5}
8 5020300922 Mark POTTER (from The Vines of Reynella) Man 2 76 / 78 {+5}
9 5020505326 Andrew Edwards (from Mt Osmond Golf Club)Man 2 77 / 79 {+6}
10 5020507499 Ashley Norton (from Mt Osmond Golf Club) Man 9 78 / 87 {+7}
11 5010203919 Taras Mular (from Grange Golf Club) Man 15 78 / 93 {+7}
12 5112000325 Nigel Turner (from LINKS LADY BAY GOLF CLUB)Man 1 78 / 79 {+7}
13 5020124806 Phil Donaldson (from Blackwood) Man 12 78 / 90 {+7}
14 5100900239 Roger Pridmore (from Naracoorte GC) Man 9 79 / 88 {+8}
15 5020507002 Simon Pritchard (from Mt Osmond Golf Club)Man 11 80 / 91 {+9}
16 5010303954 Lindsay Elliott (from Kooyonga GC) Man 5 80 / 85 {+9}
17 5020303808 George Fullerton CLELAND (from The Vines of Reynella)Man 11 80 / 91 {+9}
18 5060801569 Mark Bolton (from Murray Bridge GC) Man 4 80 / 84 {+9}
19 5020502339 Christopher Gill (from Mt Osmond Golf Club) Man 9 81 / 90 {+10}
20 5020803953 DAVID BRADLEY (from Thaxted Park) Man 19 82 / 101 {+11}
21 5110803471 Stephen McCreight (from AstonHillsMtBarker)Man 15 84 / 99 {+13}
22 5020607436 Malcolm Sangster (from West Lakes GC) Man 22 84 / 106 {+13}
23 5020101911 John Gilleade (from Blackwood) Man 14 86 / 100 {+15}
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Women Nett Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 5020101465 Pamela Withers (from Blackwood) Woman 16 73 / 89 {+1}
2 5020302498 Amanda HEAPY (from The Vines of Reynella)Woman 13 73 / 86 {+1}
3 5030501421 Mi Park (from North Adelaide GC) Woman 13 77 / 90 {+5}
4 5030501211 Hannah Tayler (from North Adelaide GC) Woman 26 77 / 103 {+5}
5 5020100743 Angela Masters (from Blackwood) Woman 8 79 / 87 {+7}
6 5020803772 LYN HOOD (from Thaxted Park) Woman 9 80 / 89 {+8}
7 5020303067 Kathryn HENDER (from The Vines of Reynella)Woman 11 80 / 91 {+8}
8 5020101223 Rosemary Underwood (from Blackwood) Woman 13 82 / 95 {+10}
9 5020803703 JANICE HARRIS (from Thaxted Park) Woman 29 82 / 111 {+10}
10 5030500424 Merrilyn Middleton (from North Adelaide GC)Woman 18 84 / 102 {+12}
11 5010107123 Josephine Ricourt (from Glenelg Golf Club)Woman 10 84 / 94 {+12}
12 5030500737 Sarah Russell (from North Adelaide GC) Woman 14 87 / 101 {+15}
13 5020124660 Patricia White (from Blackwood) Woman 24 91 / 115 {+19}


